
BAMBINI GRUPPO 1 PERCORSO

CHECCHETTO TOMMASO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 22/02/2010
BA1 25,47 1

Di_Leo Noemi The Art Of Karate 30/03/2010 BA1 25,75 2

Guerrasio Leonardo The Art Of Karate 06/06/2010 BA1 26,79 3

Comelato Viola The Art Of Karate 10/04/2010 BA1 27

PASSUELLO CATERINA A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 14/04/2011
BA1 27,53

Majone Leonardo The Art Of Karate 05/05/2010 BA1 27,78

Nogarin Davide The Art Of Karate 07/03/2010 BA1 28,31

Alberto Pesce The Art Of Karate 10/05/2010 BA1 29,69

muzio nicolò asd centro karate interstile 26/10/2010 BA1 29,78

antonini michelle asd centro karate interstile 17/06/2010 BA1 31,47

manente riccardo_federico asd centro karate interstile 17/01/2011 BA1 35,78

bassi riccardo asd centro karate interstile 18/02/2010 BA1 35,85

paggiaro gabriele asd centro karate interstile 09/11/2010 BA1 35,97

tolomio serena asd centro karate interstile 16/07/2010 BA1 36,12

ZORZI SARA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 25/03/2010 BA1 36,69

bassi alberto asd centro karate interstile 28/12/2011 BA1 39,53

                 PALLONCINO

Di_Leo Noemi The Art Of Karate 30/03/2010 BA1 69 1

CHECCHETTO TOMMASO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 22/02/2010
BA1 68 2

Guerrasio Leonardo The Art Of Karate 06/06/2010 BA1 65 3

Alberto Pesce The Art Of Karate 10/05/2010 BA1 64

Comelato Viola The Art Of Karate 10/04/2010 BA1 63

Majone Leonardo The Art Of Karate 05/05/2010 BA1 62

PASSUELLO CATERINA A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 14/04/2011
BA1 61

muzio nicolò asd centro karate interstile 26/10/2010 BA1 61

Nogarin Davide The Art Of Karate 07/03/2010 BA1 60

tolomio serena asd centro karate interstile 16/07/2010 BA1 58

manente riccardo_federico asd centro karate interstile 17/01/2011 BA1 57

bassi alberto asd centro karate interstile 28/12/2011 BA1 56

bassi riccardo asd centro karate interstile 18/02/2010 BA1 56

paggiaro gabriele asd centro karate interstile 09/11/2010 BA1 55

ZORZI SARA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 25/03/2010 BA1 55

antonini michelle asd centro karate interstile 17/06/2010 BA1 54

KATA

CHECCHETTO TOMMASO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 22/02/2010
BA1 68 1

Di_Leo Noemi The Art Of Karate 30/03/2010 BA1 64 2

Comelato Viola The Art Of Karate 10/04/2010 BA1 61 3

ZORZI SARA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 25/03/2010 BA1 59

Guerrasio Leonardo The Art Of Karate 06/06/2010 BA1 59

PASSUELLO CATERINA A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 14/04/2011
BA1 58

bassi riccardo asd centro karate interstile 18/02/2010 BA1 58

paggiaro gabriele asd centro karate interstile 09/11/2010 BA1 58

Majone Leonardo The Art Of Karate 05/05/2010 BA1 58

muzio nicolò asd centro karate interstile 26/10/2010 BA1 57

tolomio serena asd centro karate interstile 16/07/2010 BA1 56

antonini michelle asd centro karate interstile 17/06/2010 BA1 55

Nogarin Davide The Art Of Karate 07/03/2010 BA1 55

manente riccardo_federico asd centro karate interstile 17/01/2011 BA1 54

bassi alberto asd centro karate interstile 28/12/2011 BA1 53

Alberto Pesce The Art Of Karate 10/05/2010 BA1 53

FANCIULLI GRUPPO 1 PERCORSO

FASOLO VITTORIA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 03/05/2009 FA1 20,1 1

CLASSIFICA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE GIOVANILE 05/02/2017



Tossato Martina The Art Of Karate 21/05/2008 FA1 20,91 2

STELLA ALEX A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

21/03/2008

FA1 21,53 3

Malgaretto Mattia The Art Of Karate 19/01/2008 FA1 21,62

MARINELLO VITTORIA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 22/10/2008 FA1 22,93

spolaor mattias asd centro karate interstile 16/10/2008 FA1 23,08

di_natale nicolas asd centro karate interstile 10/09/2008 FA1 23,32

Favaro Jacopo The Art Of Karate 06/03/2008 FA1 23,5

Simionato andrea[1] Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 10/08/2008 FA1 23,57

Comelato Sebastiano The Art Of Karate 01/04/2008 FA1 23,83

DE_GOBBI LORENZO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 21/03/2009 FA1 24,16

tobio werner asd centro karate interstile 11/01/2008 FA1 24,94

pravato antonio asd centro karate interstile 20/11/2008 FA1 24,96

Discultu Alessandro The Art Of Karate 26/07/2009 FA1 25,06

alibardi sara Karate Goju Ryu Italia 19/06/2008 FA1 25,53

VIANELLO ROCCO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 17/03/2008 FA1 25,88

Capitano Giorgia BUSHIDO KARATE CLUB SCHIO 23/08/2008 FA1 26,38

CEMOLIN NICOLO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 31/07/2009 FA1 26,9

BARBAGALLO DARIO ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 04/02/2008 FA1 27,04

TOMASI ALESSANDRO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 04/11/2008 FA1 27,06

Mognato Davide The Art Of Karate 18/08/2008 FA1 27,09

GHIURGA ELISA The Art Of Karate 01/01/2008 FA1 28,68

FORNASA DANIEL A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

10/09/2009

FA1 29,41

ILLUMINATI PIETRO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 15/08/2009 FA1 30,22

Luisetto Martino The Art Of Karate 09/06/2009 FA1 30,63

capodicasa dario Karate Goju Ryu Italia 13/08/2009 FA1 31,93

DALLE_AVE LEONARDO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

16/03/2009

FA1 34,13

pattarello sara asd centro karate interstile 15/11/2009 FA1 40,69

PALLONCINO

MARINELLO VITTORIA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 22/10/2008 FA1 74 1

Tossato Martina The Art Of Karate 21/05/2008 FA1 71 2

FASOLO VITTORIA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 03/05/2009 FA1 70 3

di_natale nicolas asd centro karate interstile 10/09/2008 FA1 68

STELLA ALEX A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

21/03/2008

FA1 67

Capitano Giorgia BUSHIDO KARATE CLUB SCHIO 23/08/2008 FA1 67

Favaro Jacopo The Art Of Karate 06/03/2008 FA1 67

Malgaretto Mattia The Art Of Karate 19/01/2008 FA1 67

BARBAGALLO DARIO ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 04/02/2008 FA1 66

TOMASI ALESSANDRO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 04/11/2008 FA1 66

VIANELLO ROCCO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 17/03/2008 FA1 65

tobio werner asd centro karate interstile 11/01/2008 FA1 65

ILLUMINATI PIETRO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 15/08/2009 FA1 63

FORNASA DANIEL A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

10/09/2009

FA1 62

Simionato andrea[1] Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 10/08/2008 FA1 62

Comelato Sebastiano The Art Of Karate 01/04/2008 FA1 62

Mognato Davide The Art Of Karate 18/08/2008 FA1 62

pravato antonio asd centro karate interstile 20/11/2008 FA1 61

Luisetto Martino The Art Of Karate 09/06/2009 FA1 61

Todoran Alessia_Giuliana The Art Of Karate 08/07/2009 FA1 60

spolaor mattias asd centro karate interstile 16/10/2008 FA1 59

capodicasa dario Karate Goju Ryu Italia 13/08/2009 FA1 59

Discultu Alessandro The Art Of Karate 26/07/2009 FA1 59

GHIURGA ELISA The Art Of Karate 01/01/2008 FA1 59

DE_GOBBI LORENZO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 21/03/2009 FA1 57

alibardi sara Karate Goju Ryu Italia 19/06/2008 FA1 56

pattarello sara asd centro karate interstile 15/11/2009 FA1 55

DALLE_AVE LEONARDO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

16/03/2009

FA1 54

CEMOLIN NICOLO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 31/07/2009 FA1 53

KATA



Capitano Giorgia BUSHIDO KARATE CLUB SCHIO 23/08/2008 FA1 71 1

MARINELLO VITTORIA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 22/10/2008 FA1 68 2

FASOLO VITTORIA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 03/05/2009 FA1 66 3

Simionato andrea[1] Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 10/08/2008 FA1 66

STELLA ALEX A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

21/03/2008

FA1 65

tobio werner asd centro karate interstile 11/01/2008 FA1 65

di_natale nicolas asd centro karate interstile 10/09/2008 FA1 64

spolaor mattias asd centro karate interstile 16/10/2008 FA1 62

Favaro Jacopo The Art Of Karate 06/03/2008 FA1 62

Tossato Martina The Art Of Karate 21/05/2008 FA1 62

Luisetto Martino The Art Of Karate 09/06/2009 FA1 61

Malgaretto Mattia The Art Of Karate 19/01/2008 FA1 61

pattarello sara asd centro karate interstile 15/11/2009 FA1 60

Comelato Sebastiano The Art Of Karate 01/04/2008 FA1 60

pravato antonio asd centro karate interstile 20/11/2008 FA1 59

VIANELLO ROCCO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 17/03/2008 FA1 58

BARBAGALLO DARIO ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 04/02/2008 FA1 58

FORNASA DANIEL A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

10/09/2009

FA1 57

alibardi sara Karate Goju Ryu Italia 19/06/2008 FA1 57

Mognato Davide The Art Of Karate 18/08/2008 FA1 57

Discultu Alessandro The Art Of Karate 26/07/2009 FA1 56

TOMASI ALESSANDRO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 04/11/2008 FA1 55

capodicasa dario Karate Goju Ryu Italia 13/08/2009 FA1 54

GHIURGA ELISA The Art Of Karate 01/01/2008 FA1 54

DALLE_AVE LEONARDO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

16/03/2009

FA1 53

DE_GOBBI LORENZO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 21/03/2009 FA1 52

Todoran Alessia_Giuliana The Art Of Karate 08/07/2009 FA1 51

CEMOLIN NICOLO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 31/07/2009 FA1 49

FANCIULLI GRUPPO 2 PERCORSO

Bonato Matteo Shotokan karate 05/02/2009 FA2 21 1

FILIP IOAN ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 09/08/2008 FA2 21,63 2

SICARI FEDERICO Karate Goju Ryu Italia 28/09/2008 FA2 21,87 3

ruggiu sebastiano Karate Goju Ryu Italia 10/07/2008 FA2 23,12

MAZZUCCHI GIACOMO ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 29/08/2008 FA2 23,18

ARDUINI SOFIA A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

22/07/2009

FA2 23,5

Trevisan Laura[1] The Art Of Karate 17/01/2008 FA2 23,75

Valentina Trevisan The Art Of Karate 12/02/2008 FA2 24,06

CHIOGGIOTTO SEBASTIANO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 23/06/2009 FA2 24,44

Busetto Sara[2] The Art Of Karate 03/04/2008 FA2 26

Bellese Beatrice[1] The Art Of Karate 02/09/2008 FA2 26,5

CIPRINI ALESSANDRO Karate Goju Ryu Italia 18/09/2008 FA2 29,25

CHIOGGIOTTO CHIARA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 23/06/2009 FA2 30,18

Anno Alessandro[1] The Art Of Karate 26/08/2008 FA2 35,88

Gallinaro Sofia Karate Goju Ryu Italia 10/11/2008 FA2 37,94

PALLONCINO

Bonato Matteo Shotokan karate 05/02/2009 FA2 77 1

FILIP IOAN ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 09/08/2008 FA2 74 2

CHIOGGIOTTO SEBASTIANO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 23/06/2009 FA2 74 3

CHIOGGIOTTO CHIARA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 23/06/2009 FA2 73

Busetto Sara[2] The Art Of Karate 03/04/2008 FA2 72

MAZZUCCHI GIACOMO ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 29/08/2008 FA2 70

ruggiu sebastiano Karate Goju Ryu Italia 10/07/2008 FA2 69

SICARI FEDERICO Karate Goju Ryu Italia 28/09/2008 FA2 69

Anno Alessandro[1] The Art Of Karate 26/08/2008 FA2 69

Trevisan Laura[1] The Art Of Karate 17/01/2008 FA2 69

Bellese Beatrice[1] The Art Of Karate 02/09/2008 FA2 68

Valentina Trevisan The Art Of Karate 12/02/2008 FA2 68



ARDUINI SOFIA A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

22/07/2009

FA2 67

CIPRINI ALESSANDRO Karate Goju Ryu Italia 18/09/2008 FA2 66

Gallinaro Sofia Karate Goju Ryu Italia 10/11/2008 FA2 66

KATA

Bonato Matteo Shotokan karate 05/02/2009 FA2 68 1

CHIOGGIOTTO SEBASTIANO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 23/06/2009 FA2 67 2

ruggiu sebastiano Karate Goju Ryu Italia 10/07/2008 FA2 67 3

Anno Alessandro[1] The Art Of Karate 26/08/2008 FA2 66

Valentina Trevisan The Art Of Karate 12/02/2008 FA2 65

Busetto Sara[2] The Art Of Karate 03/04/2008 FA2 64

MAZZUCCHI GIACOMO ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 29/08/2008 FA2 62

Gallinaro Sofia Karate Goju Ryu Italia 10/11/2008 FA2 62

Bellese Beatrice[1] The Art Of Karate 02/09/2008 FA2 62

ARDUINI SOFIA A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

22/07/2009

FA2 61

SICARI FEDERICO Karate Goju Ryu Italia 28/09/2008 FA2 61

CHIOGGIOTTO CHIARA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 23/06/2009 FA2 60

CIPRINI ALESSANDRO Karate Goju Ryu Italia 18/09/2008 FA2 60

Trevisan Laura[1] The Art Of Karate 17/01/2008 FA2 59

FILIP IOAN ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 09/08/2008 FA2 56

FANCIULLI GRPPO 3 PERCORSO

ARDUINI RICCARDO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 03/03/2008
FA3 19,35 1

Campagnaro RIccardo Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 15/10/2008 FA3 21,28 2
FRANCHI SAMANTHA A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 21/06/2008

FA3 21,84 3
CATTOZZO VALENTINA A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 02/10/2008

FA3 22,03

PALLONCINO

Campagnaro RIccardo Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 15/10/2008 FA3 76 1
ARDUINI RICCARDO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 03/03/2008

FA3 72 2
PASQUALETTO_CASSINIS FRANCESCO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 14/11/2008

FA3 71 3
CATTOZZO VALENTINA A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 02/10/2008

FA3 69
FRANCHI SAMANTHA A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 21/06/2008

FA3 67

KATA

FRANCHI SAMANTHA A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 21/06/2008
FA3 67 1

CATTOZZO VALENTINA A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 02/10/2008
FA3 66 2

ARDUINI RICCARDO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 03/03/2008
FA3 66 3

PASQUALETTO_CASSINIS FRANCESCO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette Comuni 14/11/2008
FA3 65

Campagnaro RIccardo Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 15/10/2008 FA3 62

RAGAZZI GRUPPO 1 PALLONCINO

CASTRO_INIGO LEONARDO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 29/12/2006 RA1 79 1

NICOLA PAVEGGIO WADO ONE WAY 01/01/2006 RA1 79 2

ALLOCCA CRISTIAN ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 07/11/2007 RA1 75 3

RIGON ALESSANDRA A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA(A.D. AKS) 17/03/2006

RA1 74

COCIORVA Riccardo Polisportiva Karate Club Mestre 01/01/2006 RA1 73

varrasso nico asd centro karate interstile 29/07/2007 RA1 72

BONAZZI LORENZO ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 24/12/2006 RA1 71

CAPOLLA JACOPO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 16/04/2006 RA1 70

COSENTINO FRANCESCO ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 29/08/2007 RA1 70

ROVOLETTO GIULIA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 09/11/2006 RA1 70

rampin leonardo asd centro karate interstile 14/03/2006 RA1 69

bernardi luca asd centro karate interstile 27/10/2007 RA1 68

Corrao Elisa Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 23/05/2006 RA1 65

pattarello luca asd centro karate interstile 26/12/2006 RA1 63



FORTI MARIANNA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 31/07/2007 RA1 62

KATA

BONAZZI LORENZO ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 24/12/2006 RA1 70 1

COCIORVA Riccardo Polisportiva Karate Club Mestre 01/01/2006 RA1 67 2

ZERBATO GIULIO BUSHIDO KARATE CLUB SCHIO 11/04/2007 RA1 66 3

Corrao Elisa Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 23/05/2006 RA1 66

ALLOCCA CRISTIAN ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 07/11/2007 RA1 64

NICOLA PAVEGGIO WADO ONE WAY 01/01/2006 RA1 64

RIGON ALESSANDRA A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA(A.D. AKS) 17/03/2006

RA1 62

CASTRO_INIGO LEONARDO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 29/12/2006 RA1 61

COSENTINO FRANCESCO ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 29/08/2007 RA1 60

ROVOLETTO GIULIA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 09/11/2006 RA1 60

pattarello luca asd centro karate interstile 26/12/2006 RA1 59

rampin leonardo asd centro karate interstile 14/03/2006 RA1 59

CAPOLLA JACOPO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 16/04/2006 RA1 58

FORTI MARIANNA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 31/07/2007 RA1 58

varrasso nico asd centro karate interstile 29/07/2007 RA1 56

bernardi luca asd centro karate interstile 27/10/2007 RA1 55

KUMITE DIMOSTRATIVO

NICOLA PAVEGGIO WADO ONE WAY 01/01/2006 RA1 77 1

ALLOCCA CRISTIAN ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 07/11/2007 RA1 72 2

CAPOLLA JACOPO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 16/04/2006 RA1 71 3

CASTRO_INIGO LEONARDO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 29/12/2006 RA1 70

BONAZZI LORENZO ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 24/12/2006 RA1 69

ROVOLETTO GIULIA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 09/11/2006 RA1 69

RIGON ALESSANDRA A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA(A.D. AKS) 17/03/2006

RA1 68

COCIORVA Riccardo Polisportiva Karate Club Mestre 01/01/2006 RA1 67

COSENTINO FRANCESCO ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 29/08/2007 RA1 66

varrasso nico asd centro karate interstile 29/07/2007 RA1 65

Corrao Elisa Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 23/05/2006 RA1 65

FORTI MARIANNA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 31/07/2007 RA1 64

rampin leonardo asd centro karate interstile 14/03/2006 RA1 62

pattarello luca asd centro karate interstile 26/12/2006 RA1 61

bernardi luca asd centro karate interstile 27/10/2007 RA1 60

RAGAZZI GRUPPO 2 PALLONCINO

ZANOTTO FABIO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

12/10/2007

RA2 76 1

TIOZZO LORENZO Polisportiva Karate Club Mestre 01/01/2006 RA2 76 2

calzavara alessio asd centro karate interstile 15/07/2006 RA2 75 3

Cocco Laura Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 23/02/2006 RA2 75

GUAZZALOCA GIORGIA[1] ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 24/03/2006 RA2 73

dorigo elisa asd centro karate interstile 05/10/2006 RA2 73

Da_Lio Federico asd centro karate interstile 08/11/2007 RA2 72

perin pietro asd centro karate interstile 11/09/2006 RA2 72

Araya_Osorio Thomas BUSHIDO KARATE CLUB SCHIO 03/10/2006 RA2 72

carraro sara asd centro karate interstile 17/08/2006 RA2 71

Bianchi Elena Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 16/10/2006 RA2 70

principe francesco asd centro karate interstile 19/09/2007 RA2 68

Pesce Anna[1] The Art Of Karate 21/05/2007 RA2 68

GRANDESSO FILIPPO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 18/06/2006 RA2 66

Felli Fabrizio Karate Goju Ryu Italia 30/03/2007 RA2 65

Galante Kledi Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 11/04/2006 RA2 64

KATA

Araya_Osorio Thomas BUSHIDO KARATE CLUB SCHIO 03/10/2006 RA2 71 1

calzavara alessio asd centro karate interstile 15/07/2006 RA2 69 2

TIOZZO LORENZO Polisportiva Karate Club Mestre 01/01/2006 RA2 68 3



GUAZZALOCA GIORGIA[1] ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 24/03/2006 RA2 67

dorigo elisa asd centro karate interstile 05/10/2006 RA2 66

Da_Lio Federico asd centro karate interstile 08/11/2007 RA2 65

Pesce Anna[1] The Art Of Karate 21/05/2007 RA2 65

carraro sara asd centro karate interstile 17/08/2006 RA2 64

Cocco Laura Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 23/02/2006 RA2 64

ZANOTTO FABIO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

12/10/2007

RA2 63

principe francesco asd centro karate interstile 19/09/2007 RA2 62

Felli Fabrizio Karate Goju Ryu Italia 30/03/2007 RA2 61

Bianchi Elena Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 16/10/2006 RA2 60

perin pietro asd centro karate interstile 11/09/2006 RA2 58

Galante Kledi Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 11/04/2006 RA2 57

GRANDESSO FILIPPO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 18/06/2006 RA2 57

KUMITE DIMOSTRATIVO

Cocco Laura Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 23/02/2006 RA2 75 1

ZANOTTO FABIO A.S.D. Fuji-Yama Karate-Do Sette 

Comuni

12/10/2007

RA2 71 2

GUAZZALOCA GIORGIA[1] ASD CASTELFRANCO KARATE 24/03/2006 RA2 71 3

TIOZZO LORENZO Polisportiva Karate Club Mestre 01/01/2006 RA2 71

calzavara alessio asd centro karate interstile 15/07/2006 RA2 68

Bianchi Elena Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 16/10/2006 RA2 68

carraro sara asd centro karate interstile 17/08/2006 RA2 67

dorigo elisa asd centro karate interstile 05/10/2006 RA2 67

GRANDESSO FILIPPO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 18/06/2006 RA2 66

Da_Lio Federico asd centro karate interstile 08/11/2007 RA2 63

perin pietro asd centro karate interstile 11/09/2006 RA2 63

principe francesco asd centro karate interstile 19/09/2007 RA2 63

Galante Kledi Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 11/04/2006 RA2 62










